
Route:20 EL PM 20 SMALL BUS EL PM
3:08 pm Mill St @ Riverbank Ct
3:10 pm 11 BUTLER ST
3:16 pm 7 North St
3:18 pm 18 NORTH ST
3:19 pm 2 WEST ST
3:20 pm 22/23 Charles St
3:22 pm 23 STATE ST
3:25 pm 179 LEBANON ST
3:30 pm 22 SUGAR HILL RD
3:31 pm 28 RUNNING BROOK DR

Route:23 EL P 23 EL PM
3:10 pm Main St @ Prospect St
3:11 pm 6 MERRILL ST
3:14 pm 7 ROOSEVELT ST
3:18 pm 325 MAIN ST
3:20 pm 7 MILL ST
3:24 pm Carl J Lamb School
3:29 pm 27 Whitman St
3:30 pm 14 LAVIN CT
3:35 pm North Ave @ Thompson St
3:36 pm 9 NORTH AVE
3:37 pm North Ave @ Sherburne St
3:38 pm 72 HIGH ST
3:40 pm Bates St @ Emery St
3:46 pm 17 OAK RIDGE RD
3:51 pm 10 BRONDER LN

Route:24 EL PM 24  EL PM
3:00 pm 19 YORK ST
3:05 pm 70 LEBANON ST
3:23 pm 50 COTTAGE ST
3:25 pm School St @ Mousam St
3:27 pm 70/72 PIONEER AVE
3:30 pm 42 LENOX ST
3:33 pm Breary Ave @ Hewey St
3:37 pm 10 BOOTHBY AVE

Route:28 EL PM 28 SMALL BUS EL PM
3:13 pm Shaw St @ Prescott St
3:21 pm 1 BERWICK RD
3:25 pm Curtis Lake Church/33 Westview Dr
3:27 pm 58/57/59 COUNTRY CLUB RD
3:34 pm 283 COUNTRY CLUB RD 3
3:42 pm 47/50 COUNTRY CLUB RD 2
3:47 pm Alpine Dr @ Circle Dr
3:52 pm 23 BRUNELL AVE
3:54 pm 54 KENNEBUNK RD

Route:29 EL PM 29 EL PM
3:08 pm 45/47 WINTER ST



3:27 pm 34 RIVER ST
3:30 pm 25 BATES ST
3:32 pm Bates St @ Emery St
3:33 pm Emery St @ Bowdoin St
3:35 pm HIGH ST @ MADISON ST @ EMERY ST
3:37 pm 30 PUTNAM ST
3:42 pm 10 BRONDER LN


	22-23 PM Elementary small bus r

